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CONFIDENTIAL: This document is the property of Multi-Pak Corporation and must be returned
upon request. The information contained herein is confidential and priviledged under the law
and may not be copied, shown or otherwise disclosed to any person not subject to a Multi-Pak
supply contract or confidential information condisclosure agreement. Unathorized disclosure
or use of this information may cause substantial and irreparable injury to Multi-Pak

[125]
4.92

7.239]
0.29

| |l |1 I\ I\ |
\— e— e— e— —

78]
3.07

88888
@%@8@
o0

K LOT 1234567 J

DETAIL A
SCALE2:1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES ARE:
FRACTIONS DECIMALS  ANGLES

+/-1/16" XX+/-.01 +/- 1°

XXX+/-.005
MATERIAL :
QTY
REQD :
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